
  Time Item Presenters 

12:50 pm   

 Accessibility & Transporta-
tion  

Mr. Marconi Leal Jr., C.E.O  
Ministry of Transport &  

Public Utilities  

 The Right to Employment  Mr. Mose Hyde, CWU  
President  

 Opportunities for Employ-
ment  

Ms. Katherine Meighan  
Belize Chamber of Com-

merce  

1:40 pm Guided Discussion on 
Presentation  

Master/Mistress of Ceremo-
ny  

1:55 pm Disability in Legislation  Ms. Tameisha Powell, Attor-
ney at Law, Jamaica  

2:15 pm Overview of Draft Belize 
National Disability Policy  

TBD  

2:35 pm   

3:00 pm Reports & Recommendation Breakout Groups  

3:20 pm 
 

Reports from Rapporteurs  Ms. Carolyn Trench Sandi-
ford, President of the Sen-

ate  
 Dr. Candy Garnett 
Director of Narcie  

3:40 pm Conclusions & The way 
Forward  

Mrs. Tanya Santos- Neal 
Chief Executive Officer 

Min. HDF&IPA 

3:50 pm Vote of Thanks  Mr. Marshall Nunes  
Disability Desk Coordinator  

WFSD, MHDF&IPA  

   

 1:00  pm 

1:20  pm 

1:30 pm 

Question & Answer Session        (10 Mins)  

Breakout Session 2:   

  

VIRTUAL NATIONAL 

DISABILITY  

CONFERENCE 2021 

November 30th 2021 
8:30 am to 4:30 pm 

 Time Item Speakers 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

8:30 am 

 9:00 am 

9:05 am 

9:10 am 

9:20 am 

9:50 am 

Session One:       Disability and Well being     Moderator: Sen. Osmany Salas 

10:00 am 

10:20 am 

10:30 am 

10:50 am 

11:00 am 

11:20 am 

11:35 am 

12:25 pm 

Session Two:  

12:30 pm 

Opening of meeting room Master/Mistress of Ceremony  

Prayer & National Anthem  Father Cayetano  

Official Welcome   
H.E. Rosanna Briceno  
Special Envoy  

Opening Address  
Hon. Dolores Balderamos 
Garcia,  MHDF&IPA 

Keynote Address  Dr. Floyd Morris, PhD.  

Question & Answer Session     (10 Mins) 

Disability and Health  
Dr. Einstein Bodden  

Question & Answer Session    (10 Mins)  

Social Protection & Disability  
Ms. Anita Zetina  
SISCA General Secretary  

Question & Answer Session   (10 Mins)  

Breakout   Session 1  

Reports & Recommendations  Breakout Groups 

LUNCH BREAK (1 hour)  

Reopening of Session  Master/Mistress of Ceremony  

Access & Disabilities  

Moderator: Ms. Marissa       
Longsworth, Attorney at Law  

Disability In Education  
Dr. Barrett, Director, Special 
needs Division/University of 
Quatar  

  

VIRTUAL NATIONAL 

DISABILITY  

CONFERENCE 2021 

November 30th 2021 
8:30 am to 4:30 pm 


