

VIRTUAL NATIONAL DISABILITY CONFERENCE 2021

November 30th 2021 8:30 am to 4:30 pm

Time	ltem	Presenters
12:50 pm	Question & Answer Session	(10 Mins)
1:00 pm	Accessibility & Transporta- tion	Mr. Marconi Leal Jr., C.E.O Ministry of Transport & Public Utilities
1:20 pm	The Right to Employment	Mr. Mose Hyde, CWU President
1:30 pm	Opportunities for Employ- ment	Ms. Katherine Meighan Belize Chamber of Com- merce
1:40 pm	Guided Discussion on Presentation	Master/Mistress of Ceremony
1:55 pm	Disability in Legislation	Ms. Tameisha Powell, Attor- ney at Law, Jamaica
2:15 pm	Overview of Draft Belize National Disability Policy	TBD
2:35 pm	Breakout Session 2:	
3:00 pm	Reports & Recommendation	Breakout Groups
3:20 pm	Reports from Rapporteurs	Ms. Carolyn Trench Sandi- ford, President of the Sen- ate Dr. Candy Garnett Director of Narcie
3:40 pm	Conclusions & The way Forward	Mrs. Tanya Santos- Neal Chief Executive Officer Min. HDF&IPA
3:50 pm	Vote of Thanks	Mr. Marshall Nunes Disability Desk Coordinator WFSD, MHDF&IPA



VIRTUAL NATIONAL DISABILITY CONFERENCE 2021

November 30th 2021 8:30 am to 4:30 pm

Time	ltem	Speakers
8:30 am	Opening of meeting room	Master/Mistress of Ceremony
9:00 am	Prayer & National Anthem	Father Cayetano
9:05 am	Official Welcome	H.E. Rosanna Briceno Special Envoy
9:10 am	Opening Address	Hon. Dolores Balderamos Garcia, MHDF&IPA
9:20 am	Keynote Address	Dr. Floyd Morris, PhD.
9:50 am	Question & Answer Session	(10 Mins)
Session One:	Disability and Well being	Moderator: Sen. Osmany Salas
10:00 am	Disability and Health	Dr. Einstein Bodden
10:20 am	Question & Answer Session	(10 Mins)
10:30 am	Social Protection & Disability	Ms. Anita Zetina SISCA General Secretary
10:50 am	Question & Answer Session	n (10 Mins)
11:00 am	Breakout	Session 1
11:20 am	Reports & Recommendations	Breakout Groups
11:35 am	LUNCH BREAK (1 hour)	
12:25 pm	Reopening of Session	Master/Mistress of Ceremony
Session Two:	Access & Disabilities	Moderator: Ms. Marissa Longsworth, Attorney at Law
12:30 pm	Disability In Education	Dr. Barrett, Director, Special needs Division/University of Quatar